
ﾌﾘｰｸﾗｽ　　 フリー走行 2017 / 12 / 3

総合結果(①＋②＋③)

1 82 FA 1 しげるやん ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰGDB GDB 2'12.615 2 / 4 - 3 126.882
2 114 FD 1 塩爺 塩爺CRX EF8 2'14.136 2 / 6 - 3 1.521 1.521 125.443
3 87 FB 1 ｿｳﾀ ｿｳﾀ☆ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'14.475 3 / 6 - 3 1.860 0.339 125.127
4 84 FA 2 前田 紘彰 お魚33 BCNR33 2'16.089 2 / 6 - 3 3.474 1.614 123.643
5 117 FD 2 Mr.MAX Mr.MAXﾏｲｽﾀｰｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'17.022 3 / 5 - 2 4.407 0.933 122.801
6 115 FD 3 へたれｵﾔｼﾞ 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'17.650 2 / 6 - 3 5.035 0.628 122.240
7 98 FC 1 木下 達夫 47年式ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'17.681 2 / 8 - 2 5.066 0.031 122.213
8 126 FE 1 新田 英治 新田自動車☆ﾏｲﾃｨﾎﾞｰｲ SS40T 2'18.486 4 / 6 - 3 5.871 0.805 121.503
9 118 FD 4 ﾔﾂﾅﾐ 初参加EG6 EG6 2'18.938 8 / 9 - 2 6.323 0.452 121.107
10 111 FC 2 ｵｼﾌﾞﾁ 初参加S2000 AP1 2'20.076 4 / 6 - 3 7.461 1.138 120.123
11 83 FA 3 那賀 士郎 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'21.098 6 / 9 - 2 8.483 1.022 119.253
12 113 FD 5 桃太郎 桃太郎ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'21.787 6 / 10 - 2 9.172 0.689 118.674
13 99 FC 3 ｴｽﾃｯｸS15 ｴｽﾃｯｸ･S15 S15 2'21.983 2 / 10 - 2 9.368 0.196 118.510
14 93 FC 4 ﾚﾑﾀﾞｲ君 ﾚﾑﾀﾞｲ君専用BRZ ZC6 2'22.734 3 / 5 - 3 10.119 0.751 117.886
15 94 FC 5 小柳 信行 ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州監査課86 ZN6 2'23.114 3 / 5 - 3 10.499 0.380 117.573
16 112 FD 6 梅本 航佑 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'24.588 5 / 8 - 2 11.973 1.474 116.375
17 81 FA 4 江藤 貴則 MSR-ｴﾎﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ CT9W 2'25.351 6 / 9 - 2 12.736 0.763 115.764
18 86 FA 5 ｹﾞﾝｷ Y`zBAHN WRX S4 VAG 2'26.142 2 / 5 - 3 13.527 0.791 115.137
19 88 FB 2 SW20 MR2 SW20 2'26.408 9 / 9 - 2 13.793 0.266 114.928
20 91 FB 3 畠中 大輔 RX7 FD3S 2'26.593 3 / 4 - 1 13.978 0.185 114.783
21 121 FE 2 清城 哲也 頑張るﾏｰﾁ号 AK12 2'26.736 5 / 9 - 2 14.121 0.143 114.671
22 103 FC 6 山本 大将 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8 2'27.715 4 / 9 - 2 15.100 0.979 113.911
23 116 FD 7 古川 敏秀 MSR-ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK3 2'27.820 6 / 8 - 2 15.205 0.105 113.830
24 89 FB 4 前田 敏典 白いﾌﾞｲﾌﾞｲ15 S15 2'27.826 7 / 9 - 2 15.211 0.006 113.826
25 80 FA 6 関 宏一郎 SP@EVO☆V CP9A 2'28.162 3 / 5 - 3 15.547 0.336 113.568
26 85 FA 7 北野 載 青のﾌﾞｲﾌﾞｲGDB GDB 2'28.448 4 / 5 - 3 15.833 0.286 113.349
27 97 FC 7 生肉ｽﾗｲｻｰ 赤いﾏﾒﾂﾌﾞ NA6C 2'29.447 7 / 9 - 2 16.832 0.999 112.591
28 95 FC 8 一宮 清巳 ﾄﾖﾀ 86 ZN6 2'30.145 7 / 8 - 2 17.530 0.698 112.068
29 124 FE 3 新田 直樹 新田ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾙﾗﾎﾞｶﾌﾟﾁ EA11R 2'30.463 5 / 5 - 1 17.848 0.318 111.831
30 101 FC 9 ゆうきの親 ﾁｰﾑ筑紫野BRZ ZC6 2'30.877 4 / 5 - 1 18.262 0.414 111.524
31 108 FC 10 沈丁花 豪雨から復活のZINﾛﾄﾞNA6 NA6 2'31.027 6 / 9 - 2 18.412 0.150 111.413
32 100 FC 11 KENTAROU ﾄﾖﾀ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｱ SXE10 2'31.887 7 / 9 - 2 19.272 0.860 110.782
33 104 FC 12 岡本 和也 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ☆壇ﾉ浦会ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ SE3P 2'32.291 8 / 8 - 2 19.676 0.404 110.488
34 119 FD 8 井手端 一暁 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ黒ｲﾝﾃ DC5 2'32.893 4 / 4 - 1 20.278 0.602 110.053
35 90 FB 5 長松 佑樹 赤い彗星 S14 2'32.897 4 / 4 - 1 20.282 0.004 110.051
36 107 FC 13 佐藤 陽介 BRZ ZC6 RAR ZC6 2'33.862 6 / 8 - 2 21.247 0.965 109.360
37 102 FC 14 伊村 直也 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ☆壇ﾉ浦会赤NA NA6 2'33.906 3 / 8 - 2 21.291 0.044 109.329
38 125 FE 4 塩川 太郎 鹿に蹴られた(爆)ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'35.243 5 / 8 - 2 22.628 1.337 108.387
39 122 FE 5 しん 品川のｽﾀﾀﾎﾞ EP82 2'36.899 4 / 5 - 3 24.284 1.656 107.244
40 92 FC 15 ﾛｹｯﾄﾏﾝ ﾊｼﾓﾄRﾐｻｲﾙ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'37.724 3 / 4 - 2 25.109 0.825 106.683
41 110 FC 16 甲斐 S15 S15 2'41.088 4 / 5 - 3 28.473 3.364 104.455
42 127 FE 6 長友 健太郎 ZF1 2'42.470 4 / 5 - 3 29.855 1.382 103.566
43 123 FE 7 中村 祐輝 Y`zBAHN ﾜｰｸｽ HA36 2'43.639 7 / 7 - 2 31.024 1.169 102.826
44 109 FC 17 西脇 MSR-WakkyZ Z33 2'43.775 5 / 8 - 2 31.160 0.136 102.741
45 106 FC 18 中島 豪 ﾊｹﾞﾛｸ AE86 2'45.378 5 / 8 - 2 32.763 1.603 101.745
46 96 FC 19 MAC ﾅｶﾞｵ お銀ちゃん ZZW30 2'46.360 8 / 8 - 2 33.745 0.982 101.145
47 120 FE 8 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'47.476 8 / 8 - 2 34.861 1.116 100.471
48 79 FA 8 土師 正 GDB GDB 2'57.182 5 / 7 - 2 44.567 9.706 94.967

105 FC ACTIVE-R KP-47 KP47 出走せず
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